Radiogram No. 6644u
SM SA 2, 4 Efficiency Test. JIKA1A R&R (BA-CY Mode)

TIME
06:00-06:05
06:00-06:05
06:00-06:05
06:05-06:10
06:05-06:10
06:05-06:15

06:10-06:20

06:10-06:40
06:15-06:40
06:20-06:45
06:40-07:30
06:45-07:30
07:30-07:45
07:45-08:15
07:45-08:05
07:45-08:25
08:10-08:30
08:15-08:55
08:25-08:30
08:30-08:50
08:40-08:55
08:50-09:05

08:55-09:25

08:55-09:00
09:00-09:20
09:05-09:20
09:20-10:40
09:20-09:35

09:25-10:55

09:35-09:45
09:45-10:45
10:40-11:25
10:45-12:15
11:10-12:10
11:25-11:50

CREW

CDR
FE-5
FE-6
CDR
FE-5
FE-6

CDR

FE-5
FE-6
CDR
FE-5, FE-6
CDR

CDR
FE-5
FE-6
FE-5
CDR
FE-6
FE-6
FE-5
FE-6

CDR

FE-5
FE-5
FE-6
FE-5
FE-6

CDR

FE-6
FE-6
FE-5
FE-6
CDR
FE-5
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Form 24 for 09/17/2014

ACTIVITY
IVA - Reading Exercise Clothes Reminder
Urine PH Test - Subject
Reading Reminder
IVA - Reading Routine Clothes Reminder
Morning Inspection
Morning Inspection

Morning Inspection. Laptop RS1(2) Reboot
Laptop RSS2 Reboot SM INCC (Caution & Warning Panel) Test

Post-sleep

Post-sleep

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Work Prep

Work Prep

Ocular Health (OH) Vision Test

HAM Radio Session

IDENTIFIKATSIYA. Copy MY-L| micro-accelerometer data to laptop
Vision Questionnaire

Work Prep

OH - Ocular Health Tonometry Setup

Ocular Health (OH) Blood Pressure Operations

S/G1 comm system test with MCC-H audio monitoring. Tagup with
specialists

OH - Blood Pressure Operations Assistance

OH - Ocular Health Tonometry Test - CMO
Ocular Health (OH) Tonometry Ops - Test Subject
ARED Exercise

Private Psychological Conference

Replacement of BUTC2-12 JIKA1A device (Removal of the
failed/installation of the new device). Tagup with specialists

Stow after Tonometry Test
CEVIS Exercise

CIR Hardware Assembly
ARED Exercise

B-2 Exercise, Day 4
MDCA - Preparation



11:50-12:20
12:10-12:20
12:20-13:00
12:20-12:50
12:50-13:00
12:50-13:00
13:00-14:00
13:00-13:10
13:05-14:05
13:10-14:05
14:00-14:10
14:05-14:15
14:05-14:15
14:10-16:10
14:15-14:25
14:15-14:35

14:25-14:30

14:30-14:35
14:35-16:35
16:10-16:30
16:30-17:00
16:35-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00-18:30
17:00-17:15
17:00-17:10
17:15-17:30
17:20-17:35
17:30-18:40
17:35-18:20
18:20-18:40
18:30-19:05
18:40-18:55
18:40-19:15
18:55-19:10
19:05-19:15
19:10-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-20:30

FE-5
CDR
CDR
FE-5, FE-6
FE-5
FE-6
CDR
FE-6
FE-5
FE-6
CDR
FE-5
FE-6
CDR
FE-5
FE-6

FE-5

FE-5
FE-5, FE-6
CDR
CDR
FE-5, FE-6
FE-6
CDR
FE-5
FE-6
FE-5
FE-6
FE-5
FE-6
FE-6
CDR
FE-5
FE-6
FE-5
CDR
FE-5
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Dragon Transfers Review

IVA - Exercise Clothes Survey

COXX Maintenance

Dragon Transfers Review

Lab Window Shutter Close

Cargo bag cleanup in Columbus in preparation for PAO
LUNCH

PAO Hardware Setup

LUNCH

LUNCH

Dried Clothes Stowage

CGBAG - Hardware Setup

Crew Prep for PAO

TKI 423 (DC1) Stowage and IMS Ops
CGBA4 - Hardware Setup

PAO Event

Crew prepares Pro K diet log and then logs food and beverages
consumed while on controlled diet

Camcorder Setup to View LAB Remote Workstation (RWS) Monitor 3
OBT Dragon Offset Grapple No. 1

IMS Delta File Prep

Evening Work Prep

OBT - Robotics On-board Training (ROBoT) Debrief Conference
JEM Airlock Pressurization prior to Leak Check

ARED Exercise

Evening Work Prep

Cargo bag cleanup in Columbus in preparation for PAO
Private Medical Conference

JEM Airlock - Leak Check

CEVIS Exercise

CUBESAT - Securing NanoRacks CubeSat Door
Evening Work Prep

Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

IMS and Stowage Conference

IVA - Everyday Clothes Survey

ISERV - Opening Window Shutter

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Pre-sleep



20:30-21:00
21:00-21:20
21:00-21:25
21:20-21:25
21:20-21:30
21:25-21:30
21:25-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

Notes:

CDR, FE-5
FE-6
CDR
FE-5
CDR
FE-6

CDR
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Crew Handover Conference

Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

IVA - Reading Routine Clothes Reminder
Closing USOS Window Shutters

IVA - Reading Exercise Clothes Reminder
Reading Reminder

SLEEP

Preparation of reports for Roscosmos site / r/g
ECON-M. Observations and Photography

1. See OSTPV for references to US activities.

2. Pre-sleep ops: daily food prep, dinner, pre-sleep

3. Russian crew uses US exercise equipment strictly per F24 or OSTPV
4. No T2 Exercise is allowed at 02:15- 02:35

5. 23:00 - 02:00 (09/18/14) Possible OSTPV outages

End of Radiogram



